Tubes Series
05.16.24
We light your world™
2
• Specially designed glass housing provides excellent
transparency and thermal conductivity allowing good heat
dissipation.
• Opal diffuser

Packing information
Box packing
Ordering information
Model CBM per master Pieces per master Box Dimensions (cm) Gross weight (Kg)
40w 0.0793 16      245 x 18 x 18 5
Model	                             W               Base      Color Temperature         Input Voltage                    Lumens            Diffuser	       Length
AL573061	 40w	 FA8	 6500K	 100-277V	 4000lm	 Opal	 240cm
Notes
Average life hours based on daily use of 12 hours.
The use of more than 12, to 24 hours will not harm the performance but will
decrease the lifetime of the product between 25% to 35%.
240°
80
>0.50
PF
3 YE
AR
Warranty
100 l/w
Lumens
Beam Angle
IP20
25,000-20°C to 40°C
CRI
120-277
VOLTS
20%
THD
8
• Specially designed AL/PC housing provides excellent
transparency and thermal conductivity allowing good
heat dissipation.
• Opal diffuser or Clear
• Tolerance ±  7% Lumen
• Length: with pins: 2386mm
             without pins: 2371mm
• Diameter: 28mm
• Remove or bypass ballast for installation
• Powered on 2 ends
8’ AL/PC Body
LED Tube
Packing information
Foam packing
Ordering information
Model CBM per master Pieces per master Box Dimensions (cm) Gross weight (Kg)
36w 0.0920 20      242 x 19.5 x 19.5 5
Model	                             W               Base      Color Temperature         Input Voltage                     Lumens              Diffuser	    Length
AL573062	 36w	 FA8	 4000K	 120-277V	 3960lm	  Opal           2386cm
AL573063	 36w	 FA8	 4000K	 120-277V	 3960lm	  Clear          2386cm
AL573064	 36w	 FA8	 5000K	 120-277V	 3960lm	  Opal           2386cm
AL573066	 36w	 FA8	 5000K	 120-277V	 3960lm	  Clear          2386cm
AL573067	 36w	 FA8	 6500K	 120-277V	 4200lm	  Opal           2386cm
AL573068	 36w	 FA8	 6500K	 120-277V	 4200lm	  Clear          2386cm
up to
Notes
Average life hours based on daily use of 12 hours.
The use of more than 12, to 24 hours will not harm the performance but will